
Umbilical Systems
For Oil & Gas applications



Umbilical Systems
•	 The expertise of Parker 

Hannifin spans the core 
motion and control tech-
nologies, with capabilities 
in electromechanical, hy-
draulic and pneumatics do-
mains contribute to devel-
op complete fluid control 
solutions.

•	 As a system integrator in 
this market, Polyflex Divi-
sion uses this technological 
advantage to innovate in 
breakthrough components 
and complete systems for 
customers.

•	 Parker Hannifin, Polyflex 
division is positioned to 
create Individual solutions 
customized to the specific 
needs of our customers.  

•	 Engineering design activi-
ties can be executed earli-
er in the project, therefore 
you can take advantage of 
better scope definition to 
reduce risk and cost con-
trol associated.

•	 Polyflex Division has been 
supplying a wide range of 
thermoplastic hose prod-
ucts to the oil and gas mar-
ket for over 30 years.

•	 With production plants 
in both the USA and Eu-
rope supported by Park-
er’s global sales and distri-
bution network, customers 
can benefit from local ser-
vice and the supply of qual-
ity parts wherever they are 
situated.



Custom built solutions

Applications

Umbilical Systems
Polyflex umbilicals are designed 
for the offshore industry to of-
fer a unique combination of long 
life, chemical resistance, flexibil-
ity, lightweight, and rugged con-
struction.

Customers can customize prod-
ucts with high resistant core tube 
capable to withstand aggressive 
fluids and gases often encoun-
tered in offshore applications.

The hose umbilicals are designed 
according to requirements of 
working pressure, this capabili-
ty may be achieved by combin-
ing multiple layers of possible  re-
inforcement material such as: ar-
amid fibre or steel wire. 
 

Umbilicals take many forms and 
may contain hoses of different 
types, sizes and pressure ratings, 
including high collapse resistant 
(HCR) lines for chemical injec-
tion. 

Umbilicals can be static or dy-
namic or a combination of both. 
Lengths may vary from short, in 
the case of hydraulic flying leads 
(HFL), to the long, in the case of 
Workover and control umbilicals 
(WOCS).

•	 The aramid fibre combines 
strength with low weight, 
flexibility with excellent  
pressure capabilities.  

Well control operations continu-
ally  search engineered solutions 
to exercise control over (BOP) 
Blowout Preventers 

Umbilicals and Jumper Bundles 
are part of the BOP hydraulic sys-
tem exposed to very corrosive at-
mosphere and mechanical haz-
ards.

Cover material and wire spiral re-
inforcement give superior resis-
tance to stress cracking at high 
pressures and extremely low vol-
umetric expansion.

•	 The added mechanical pro-
tection of steel wire im-
prove the low volumetric 
expansion and results in 
excellent response times.

Chemical injection solutions are 
used to improve oil recovery, 
clean blocked perforations, and 
even address crude oil flow-as-
surance issues 

Polyflex chemical Injection um-
bilicals are multiline hoses with 
extremely low permeability and 
chemical resistance combined 
with the advantage of high work-
ing temperatures

Hydraulic control lines and 
chemical injection lines are avail-
able in several sizes to suit all ap-
plications. 
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AE – UAE, Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
parker.me@parker.com

AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
parker.austria@parker.com

AT – Eastern Europe, 
Wiener Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
parker.easteurope@parker.com

AU – Australia, Castle Hill
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
parker.belgium@parker.com

BR – Brazil, Cachoeirinha RS
Tel: +55 51 3470 9144

BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +375 17 209 9399
parker.belarus@parker.com

CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0) 21 821 02 30 
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CL – Chile, Santiago
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

CN – China, Shanghai
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500

 nland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Athens
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
parker.greece@parker.com

HK – Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2428 8008

HU – Hungary, Budapest
Tel: +36 1 220 4155
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370
parker.ireland@parker.com

IN – India, Mumbai
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI)
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
parker.italy@parker.com

JP – Japan, Tokyo
Tel: +(81) 3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty
Tel: +7 7272 505 800
parker.easteurope@parker.com

LV – Latvia, Riga
Tel: +371 6 745 2601
parker.latvia@parker.com

MX – Mexico, Apodaca
Tel: +52 81 8156 6000

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NL – The Netherlands, 
Oldenzaal
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000
parker.nl@parker.com

NO – Norway, Ski
Tel: +47 64 91 10 00
parker.norway@parker.com

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

PL – Poland, Warsaw
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal, Leca da Palmeira
Tel: +351 22 999 7360
parker.portugal@parker.com

Parker Worldwide

Your local authorized Parker distributor

RO – Romania, Bucharest
Tel: +40 21 252 1382
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow
Tel: +7 495 645-2156
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Spånga
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00
parker.sweden@parker.com

SG – Singapore
Tel: +65 6887 6300

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica
Tel: +421 484 162 252
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto
Tel: +386 7 337 6650
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TH – Thailand, Bangkok
Tel: +662 717 8140

TR – Turkey, Istanbul
Tel: +90 216 4997081
parker.turkey@parker.com

TW – Taiwan, Taipei
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

UA – Ukraine, Kiev
Tel +380 44 494 2731
parker.ukraine@parker.com

UK – United Kingdom, 
Warwick
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878
parker.uk@parker.com

US – USA, Cleveland 
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

VE – Venezuela, Caracas
Tel: +58 212 238 5422

ZA – South Africa,
Kempton Park
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700
parker.southafrica@parker.com
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